11
12

14, 1,
18

15,10

16
17

20
19

Piney Baptist Church

*Bridges Chapel Community Center

Blodgett Fire Station

Sugar Hill Community Center

Cookyville Fire Station

North Texas Community College

IBEW Union Hall

Calvary Baptist Church

Winfield School

Titus County Courthouse Annex

Nevill's Chapel Bapist Church

*Argo Community Center

Civic Center

South Jefferson Baptist Church

268 CR 1680 Mt. Pleasant TX

75 CR 2850, Pittsburg TX

260 CR 3925, Mt. Pleasant TX

814 CR 4005, Mt. Pleasant TX

2886 FM 1735, Mt. Pleasant TX

1406 N Washington Ave, Mt Pleasant, TX

500 Crawford St,

Talco, TX

214 N. School St, Mt. Pleasant TX

105 W 1st St, Mt. Pleasant TX

113 Co Rd 3210, Mt Pleasant, TX

1620 N. Jefferson, Mt. Pleasant TX

1701 S. Jefferson Ave, Mt. Pleasant TX



