<b>2</b> 3	Piney Baptist Church	268 CR 1680 Mt. Pleasant TX
	*Bridges Chapel Community Center	
4	Blodgett Fire Station	75 CR 2850, Pittsburg TX
5	Sugar Hill Community Center	260 CR 3925, Mt. Pleasant TX
6	Cookville Fire Station	814 CR 4005, Mt. Pleasant TX
7	North Texas Community College	2886 FM 1735, Mt. Pleasant TX
8	IBEW Union Hall	1406 N Washington Ave, Mt Pleasant, TX
9	Calvary Baptist Church	500 Crawford St, Talco, TX
11 12	Winfield School	214 N. School St, Mt. Pleasant TX
14, 1, 18	Titus County Courthouse Annex	105 W 1st St, Mt. Pleasant TX
15, 10	Nevill's Chapel Bapist Church	113 Co Rd 3210, Mt Pleasant, TX
	*Argo Community Center	
<b>16</b> 17	Civic Center	1620 N. Jefferson, Mt. Pleasant TX
20 19	South Jefferson Baptist Church	1701 S. Jefferson Ave, Mt. Pleasant TX